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Kendall Geo elk Henry Grandjean rms
ISl'l San Pab av

Kendall Geo W with Foley & Burk r 3313

E 12th
Kendall Harry F rest r 627 22d
Kendall Harry G sec Kendall Inv Co r 323
Lenox av

. Kendall Hattie A (wid Russell) r 6125 Tel
av

Kendall Investment Co N C Kendall pres
H G Kendall sec 228 Bacon Bldg

Kendall Isabella r 710 37th
Kendall Jas H mining r 643Q Regent
Kendall Jno A mining b 6430 Regent
Kendall Nellie E b 710 37th
Kendall Noah C pres Kendall Inv Co r

1410 Jackson
Kendall Rebecca A (wid Stephen) b 246
Inyo av

Kendall Spencer R bkpr r 881 43d
Kendall Thos M bakery LrOng's Mkt r Rich

cor Webster
Kendall Thos M boat bldr r 704 32d
Kendall Victor V lab b 6 Leona Hts
Kendall Walter cond S't Ry r 1612 96th av
Kendall Wm J mach Louis Pacheco
Kendig Isaac eng P G & E Co r 115 5th
Kendres Stephen lab r 3334 38th av
Kendrick Alberta (wid Wm) r 710 Henry
Kendrick Edw gardener b 90 King av
Kendrick Jno cabtmkr r 3013 Lynde
Kendrick Katherine (wid Wm K) r 1459
Harrison

Kendrick Ralph elk b 710 Henry
Kenealey Thos F watchmn r 135 8th
Kenealy Wm C salsn r 4956 Fairfax av
Kenefick Patk lab P G & E Co b 823 Mkt
Keneven Jos eng S P Co r 1703 8th
Kenezevich A waiter rms 371 13th
Kenfield Addie S b 127 Bonita av
Kenilworth Apartments 515 E 14th
Kenna Blanche Mrs r 1031 8th
Kenna Jas F r 1021 62d
Kenna Jas R ins r 1312 Magnolia
Kenna Richd flremn r 487 Moss av
Kennady Chas H eng Peoples Water Co
2300 21st av r Ala

Kennah Henry C atty r 5815 Ocean View
dr

Kennard see also Klnard and Kinnaird
Kennard Mary (wid Saml) r 594 13th
Kennealey Jno brtndr r 2220 Tel av
Kenneally Catherine (wid Michl J) r 1112

10th
Kenneally Mary (wid Michl) r 860 37th
Keimeally Mary cashr Taft & Pennoyer b
1112 10th

Kenneally Maurice J elec r 860 37th
K«'nneally Fatk R forenm S P Co r 860

37 th
Kenneally Thos C elk Liese Av Phar«
macy r 860 37th

Kenntaly Jno sec Brtndrs Union r 2220
Tel av

K'cnrit'dy see also Kannady and Kenady
Kennedy Agnes G Mrs r 2332 Peralta av
K»tHW(iy Albt E sec H G Prince & Co r

104 (Jkld av
Kennefly Albt W lumber r 1937 E 27th
Kennedy Ah-x A much b 1432 13th av
K •Mined V Alfd J Rev printer 3512 West r

734 35th
K'»-nn«'ily Alex K mgr Laconia Apts r 1520
Harrison

K* nnedy Alex T^ supt r 1129 Bella Vista
Kennedy Alice elk r 568 11th
Kenneily Amelia (wid Jas P) b 442 43d

Kennedy Anna D b 2420 E 11th
Kennedy Anna M elk r 336 Henry
Kennedy Benj meat ctr r 831 22d
Kennedy Bertha (wid Jas K) b 1846 Frtvl
Kennedy Bud coir J J Kennedy b 1411
Mkt

Kennedy Carrie P (wid Philip) b 540 28th
Kennedy Chas C elk r 1929 9th av
Kennedy Chas C r 1403 38th av
Kennedy Chas L cabt mkr Hogan Lbr Co
rms 329 14th

Kennedy David L fire dept r 1091 59th
Kennedy David W miner r 541 Jones
Kennedy Duncan C r 1919 48th av
Kennedy Edith E china studio 1012 Jeff
Kennedy Edna B nurse 692 Mariposa av
Kennedy Edw H b 2253 E 20th
Kennedy Edwin A carp r 1662 25th av
Kennedy Elias carp r 8710 B
Kennedy Emma B mgr Lakeside Apts r

159 Lake
Kennedy Evelyn
Kennedy Fannie

12th av
Kennedy Frank T (Baceus

eontr r 954 Calaveras av
Kennedy Fred H E elk r 2819 Birdsall av
Kennedy Gano G atty 1007 Bway r 583
Sycamore

Kennedy Geo b 686 24th
Kennedy Georgiana A (wid Jas P) b 442

43d
Kennedy Gertrude A phone opr b 2332
Peralta av

Kennedy Grant B elk, b 2600 E 22d
Kennedy Harry M brtndr r 4704 Shattuck
Kennedy Harriet S (wid Jas P) r 4026
Kanning

C acet b 1937 E 27th
J elk David Moskowitz b

Mrs r 1129 Bella Vista
L (wid Jas A) r 1115

& Kennedy)

55 Hannah
Mrs mus tchr r 583

Kennedy Harry
Kennedy Harry

330 Filbert
Kennedy Helen elk b
Kennedy Helen W
Sycamore

Kennedy Huron mach rms 1430 Webster
Kennedy H C cond S P Co
Kennedy Isabella (wid Geo) r 1032 Willow
Kennedy Jas acct r 1855 5th av
Kennedy Jas carp rms 551 Center
Kennedy Jas tmstr rms 528 Bway
Kennedy Jas E steno r 3207 West
Kennedy Jas F coir r 1333 Poplar
Kennedy Jas F glazier r 716 Apgar
Kennedy Jno b 681 62d
Kennedy Jno bill poster b 831 22d
Kennedy Jno waiter rms 920 Clay
Kennedy Jno A glazier b 1432 13th av
Kennedy Jno J fuel r 1413 Mkt r 1411
same

Kennedy Jos A (McDonald & Kennedy) r
531 Jones

Kennedy Josephine r 2333 Bway
Kennedy J Harvey cement wkr rms 1919
San Pab av

Kennedy Kate A b 2420 E lUh
Kennedv Katherine (wid Wm) r 2346 E

12th
Kennedy Kenneth C elk r 1156 El Centre
Kennedv Ix)uis A tmstr Bekins Van &

S-torage Co r'2533 Filbert

KENNEDY LOUIS J
Chf Dep City Assessor r 847 Walker

Kennedy Margt nurse b 410 28th

Kennedy Margt B (wid Chas) r 1929 9th
av
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